Position

Fiscal Manager

Accountant Ill

Secretary Il

Extra Help Special Projects

Coordinator

Office Assistant Il

Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Commerce Aviation
And Economic
Development

Total Wages

$84,879

$65,868

$48,630

$23,780

$21,670

$14,649

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,932

$50,563

$33,583

$0

$15,937

$0



