Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fiscal Manager		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$84,879	\$19,932
Accountant III		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$65,868	\$50,563
Secretary II		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$48,630	\$33,583
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$23,780	\$0
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$21,670	\$15,937
Extra Help Office Assistant II		Merced County	Commerce Aviation And Economic Development	\$14,649	\$0